ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2005 ASSEMBLY BILL 198

May 16, 2005 - Offered by Representative Ziegelbauer.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 4, line 24: delete that line and substitute:
- 3 "Section 7m. 61.66 (1) (a) and (b) and (2) of the statutes are amended to read:".
- **2.** Page 5, line 1: delete lines 1 to 3.
- **3.** Page 5, line 4: before "(a)" insert "61.66 **(1)**".
- 6 (END)